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CITY OF NIAGARA FALLS
MASTER PLUMBERS REGISTERED TO DO BUSINESS IN 2020

NAME

Dollendorf, Michael Roy
Roy’s Plumbing

Grandinetti, Frank M.
Grand Jude Plumbing, Inc.

Bryk, Henry,
H.W. Bryk & Sons

Ando, Jim
Jim Ando Plumbing

Reddy, Stephen
Niagara Plumbing & Mechanical

Tanguay, Donald
Don Tanguay, Inc.

Twardowski, David
Roto-Rooter Service DMT

Gross, John J.

Niagara Mechanical Contracting Inc.

Swanson, James R.
J.R. Swanson Plumbing Co., Inc.

Diebold, Michael C.

D& P Plumbing & Mechanical Services

Ackerman, Eric
Ackerman Plumbing

Dewald, James
Cayuga Piping, Inc.

Brown, Alan
Al Brown Professional Services

DePadre, Frank
NCDVB, Inc.

Tucciarone, Joel
The Plumber

Antecki, Mark
Antecki Plumbing

Brundage, John A., Jr.
John Brundage Plumbing

ADDRESS

140 Cooper Avenue
Tonawanda, NY 14150

2409 Whitehaven Road
Grand Island, NY 14072

4300 Military Road
Niagara Falls, NY 14304

4534 Clinton Street, Box 6
Buffalo, NY 14224

68 Sweeney Court
North Tonawanda, NY 14120

99 Comet Avenue
Buffalo, NY 14216

135 South Avenue
West Seneca, NY 14224-2010

1207 Military Road
Niagara Falls, NY 14034

413 — 103" Street
Niagara Falls, NY 14304

475 Babcock Street
Buffalo, NY 14206

2205 Kenmore Avenue, Suite 100
Buffalo, NY 14207

300 Scott Street
Buffalo, NY 14204

3169 Coomer Road
Newfane, NY 14108

567 Vickers Street
Tonawanda, NY 14150

77 Oriskany Drive, Suite C
Tonawanda, NY 14150

40 Larned Lane
Orchard Park, NY 14127

1401 College Avenue
Niagara Falls, NY 14305

7/1/2020

PHONE

716-873-5000 or
716-877-7752 Fax

716-694-5849
716-694-5865 Fax

716-297-2901
716-297-2118 Fax

716-771-3601
716-771-3602

716-998-1158
716-583-3484
716-235-8149 Fax
716-675-6256
716-255-0554
716-283-5640 Fax

716-283-3802

716-283-4549 Fax

716-609-3491

716-877-7448

716-877-7449 Fax

716-614-7473

716-434-3982

716-695-5533

716-260-2389

716-462-3294

716-285-6383
716-285-6347 Fax
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DeWald, James
Cayuga Piping, Inc.

Seibert, Dale R.

Environmental Water Systems Inc.

Rainer, Derek
DJR Contracting Corp.

Purtill, Michael
M. Purtill Plumbing LLC

Tryjankowski, Christopher
PCS Niagara Plumbing

Fawcett, Kevin
CEF Enterprises, Inc.

K.J. Dudek Plumbing
Kevin Dudek

Russo, Todd
Russo & Murray Plumbing LLC

Loungo, Dean

Danforth Western Region Plumbing Inc.

Bryk, Jeffrey
H.W. Bryk & Sons

Ivan Casavant
Apollo Plumbing LLC

Bryk, Jaysen
H.W. Bryk & Sons

Williams, Steven
Betlem Plumbing Services, Inc.

David W. Muskopf, Jr.
MLP Mechanical, Inc.

Hlavaty, Jon
Jon the Plumber LLC

Richard Majewski
B-Flo Plumbing LLC

Ivan Casavant

-

300 Scott Street
Buffalo, NY 14204

P.O. Box 180
Spring Brook, NY 14140

4939 Lockport Road
Niagara Falls, NY 14305

3959 N. Buffalo Road
Orchard Park, NY 14127

1 Carter Street
Buffalo, NY 14220

361 Dewitt Street
Buffalo, NY 14213

6196 Hoover Road
Sanborn, NY 14132

255 Fire Tower Drive
Tonawanda, NY 14150

300 Colvin Woods Parkway
Tonawanda, NY 14150

4300 Military Road
Niagara Falls, NY 14304

P.O. Box 2947
Niagara Falls, NY 14302

4300 Military Road
Niagara Falls, NY 14304

704 Clinton Avenue South
Rochester, NY 14620

3198 Union Road, Suite 300
Cheektowaga, NY 14227

1572 Main Street
Buffalo, NY 14209

312 Normal Avenue
Buffalo, NY 14213

4715 Hyde Park Blvd.

ELW Camtech Plumbing & Mechanical Niagara Falls, NY 14305

716-614-7473

716-796-7545

716-284-7677

716-662-1678

716-822-4302

716-886-2620

716-573-2117

716-694-8524

716-832-1940

716-297-2901

716-297-2118

716-345-2535
716-310-9882

716-297-2901
716-297-2118

585-271-5500

716-681-6997

716-681-0642

716-748-1123

716-218-3763

716-278-0174
716-278-0260

Fax

Fax

Fax

Fax



